
 

ध्यातव्य ब िंद:ु- उपरोक्त सभी गतततितियााँ covid-19 SOP को ध्यान में रखते हुए की जाएाँ | इस सम् न्ि में स्थानीय प्रशासन तथा प्राचायय 

द्वारा समय समय पर ददए जाने िाले ददशातनदशेों का पालन दकया जाए | 

PRINCIPAL 

 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LEH-LADAKHCALENDAR OF CO-CURRICULUM ACTIVITIES SESSION 2021-2022 

कें द्रीय विद्यालय लेह-लद्दाख पाठ्य सहगामी क्रियाएँ 2021-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

  APRIL 

03/04/2021 Saturday House Meeting(  सदन सभा ) 

17/04/2021 Saturday Clean India program ( स्िच्छ भारत काययक्रम ) / Class decoration 

24/04/2021 Saturday Extempore  (English)                 (आशु भाषण- अिंग्रेजी ) 

  MAY 

01/05/2021 Saturday Solo Song Competetion (एकल गीत प्रततयोतगता ) 

15/05/2021 Saturday English Calligraphy       ( अिंग्रेजी सुलेख )  

22/05/2021 Saturday Solo Dance Competetion  ( एकल नृत्य प्रततयोतगता ) 

29/05/2021 Saturday Hindi Calligraphy     ( ब िंदी सुलेख ) 

  JUNE 

05/06/2021 Saturday Hindi Poem Recitation  ( ब िंदी कतिता िाचन ) 

19/06/2021 Saturday English Poem Recitation ( अिंग्रेजी कतिता िाचन ) 

26/06/2021 Saturday Math Quiz                        ( गणीत प्रश्नोत्तरी ) 

  JULY 

03/07/2021 Saturday Sanskrit Shlok vachan  ( सिंस्कृत श्लोक िाचन ) 

17/07/2021 Saturday Ladakhi Dance             ( लद्दाखी नृत्य        ) 

24/07/2021 Saturday Patriotic Song              ( दशेभतक्त गीत  ) 

  AUGUST 

  SANSKRIT SAPTAH     सिंस्कृत  सप्ता   

07/08/2021 Saturday  सिंस्कृत  सप्ता  समापन समारो  

21/08/2021 Saturday Group Song Competetion  समू  गीत प्रततयोतगता 

28/08/2021 Saturday आशु भाषण- ब िंदी 

  SEPTEMBER 

01/09/2021 HINDI PAKHWADA     ब िंदी पखिाड़ा  

14/09/2021 

18/09/2021 Saturday English Debate competetion अिंगरेजी िाद तििाद प्रततयोतगता  

25/09/2021 Saturday Science Quiz तिज्ञान प्रश्नोत्तरी 

  OCTOBER 

02/10/2021 Saturday Socialscience Quiz on M.Gandhi  सामातजक तिज्ञान प्रश्नोत्तरी    
मा. गााँिी   

16/10/2021 Saturday English Skit Competetion अिंगरेजी लघु नाटिका प्रततयोतगता  

23/10/2021 Saturday Folk song  Competetion 

30/10/2021 Saturday Group dance समू  नृत्य 

   

  NOVEMBER 

06/11/2021 Saturday General knowledge Quiz  सामान्य ज्ञान प्रततयोतगता  

20/11/2021 Saturday Story telling (English)    क ानी कथन – अिंग्रेज़ी 

27/11/2021 Saturday Story telling ( Hindi )     क ानी  कथन -  त न्दी  

03 DEC. 2021 to 10 FEB  2022 WINTER VACATION शीतकालीन अिकाश  

  FEBRUARY 

19/02/2022 Saturday English Quiz अिंग्रेजी प्रश्नोत्तरी 

26/02/2022 Saturday Science Quiz on National science day (28 feb) 


